m TrailTrophy Breitenbrunn
Breitenbrunn /09.07.2016-10.07.2016

Detailed evaluation

Scharfe, Roman Total time: 31:48.28

Number: 20

Rider Class Rank in course: 168 (of 294)

Best time in course: 25:02.85

Category: Rank in category: 107(of 158)

Men Best time in the category: 25:02.85
Intermediate times Stage score Total ranking
Control Split Pos Behind Pos Behind Total Pos Behind Pos Behind

Time Cat. Cat. Total Total Time Cat. Cat. Total Total
Stage 1 2:55.21 135 0:54.88 234 0:54.88 2:55.21 135 0:54.88 234 0:54.88
Stage 2 6:00.84 117 1:21.99 185 1:21.99 8:56.05 127 2:16.88 205 2:16.88
Stage 3 2:31.28 92 0:21.14 135 0:21.14 11:27.33 120 2:36.89 189 2:36.89
Stage 4 1:49.08 109 0:23.84 172 0:23.84 13:16.42 116 3:00.69 184 3:00.69
Stage 5 3:35.25 110 0:56.22 184 0:56.22 16:51.67 118 3:56.92 188 3:56.92
Stage 6 0:52.71 81 0:07.89 121 0:07.89 17:44.39 116 4:04.81 184 4:04.81
Stage 7 4:21.04 101 0:48.13 158 0:48.13 22:05.44 109 4:52.94 173 4:52.94
Stage 8 2:09.55 103 0:27.13 153 0:27.13 24:14.99 107 5:20.07 171 5:20.07
Stage 9 3:28.69 124 0:47.32 196 0:47.32 27:43.69 109 6:05.98 173 6:05.98
Stage 10 2:02.17 89 0:19.57 130 0:19.57 29:45.87 108 6:25.55 170 6:25.55
Stage 11 2:02.40 92 0:19.86 139 0:19.86 31:48.28 107 6:45.42 168 6:45.42

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com




